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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14240 100.00% 129.01-130 118 0.83% 3862 27.12% 10496 73.711%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 14240 100.00% 128.01-129 122 0.86% 3984 27.98% 10378 72.88%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 14239 99.99% 127.01-128 122 0.86% 4106 28.83% 10256 72.02%
176.01-177 1 0.01% 4 0.03% 14237 99.98% 126.01-127 112 0.79% 4218 29.62% 10134 71.17%
175.01-176 1 0.01% 5 0.04% 14236 99.97% 125.01-126 115 0.81% 4333 30.43% 10022 70.38%
174.01-175 4 0.03% 9 0.06% 14235 99.96% 124.01-125 131 0.92% 4464 31.35% 9907 69.57%
173.01-174 4 0.03% 13 0.09% 14231 99.94% 123.01-124 98 0.69% 4562 32.04% 9776 68.65%
172.01-173 10 0.07% 23 0.16% 14227 99.91% 122.01-123 122 0.86% 4684 32.89% 9678 67.96%
171.01-172 10 0.07% 33 0.23% 14217 99.84% 121.01-122 123 0.86% 4807 33.76% 9556 67.11%
170.01-171 16 0.1% 49 0.34% 14207 99.77% 120.01-121 116 0.81% 4923 34.57% 9433 66.24%
169.01-170 14 0.10% 63 0.44% 14191 99.66% 119.01-120 17 0.82% 5040 35.39% 9317 65.43%
168.01 - 169 17 0.12% 80 0.56% 14177 99.56%  118.01-119 124 0.87% 5164 36.26% 9200 64.61%
167.01- 168 33 0.23% 113 0.79% 14160 99.44%  117.01-118 130 0.91% 5294 37.18% 9076 63.74%
166.01 - 167 29 0.20% 142 1.00% 14127 99.21% 116.01-117 150 1.05% 5444 38.23% 8946 62.82%
165.01 - 166 29 0.20% 171 1.20% 14098 99.00% 115.01- 116 120 0.84% 5564 39.07% 8796 61.77%
164.01 - 165 32 0.22% 203 1.43% 14069 98.80%  114.01- 115 141 0.99% 5705 40.06% 8676 60.93%
163.01 - 164 40 0.28% 243 1.71% 14037 98.57% 113.01-114 120 0.84% 5825 40.91% 8535 59.94%
162.01- 163 54 0.38% 297 2.09% 13997 98.29% 112.01-113 157 1.10% 5982 42.01% 8415 59.09%
161.01 - 162 40 0.28% 337 2.37% 13943 97.91% 111.01-112 147 1.03% 6129 43.04% 8258 57.99%
160.01 - 161 66 0.46% 403 2.83% 13903 97.63%  110.01-111 156 1.10% 6285 4414% 8111 56.96 %
159.01 - 160 61 0.43% 464 3.26% 13837 97.17% 109.01 - 110 161 1.13% 6446 45.27% 7955 55.86%
158.01 - 159 74 0.52% 538 3.78% 13776 96.74% 108.01-109 153 1.07% 6599 46.34% 7794 54.73%
157.01 - 158 69 0.48% 607 4.26% 13702 96.22% 107.01- 108 152 1.07% 6751 47.41% 7641 53.66 %
156.01 - 157 81 0.57% 688 4.83% 13633 95.74% 106.01 - 107 163 1.14% 6914 48.55% 7489 52.59%
155.01 - 156 81 0.57% 769 540% 13552 95.17% 105.01 - 106 156 1.10% 7070 49.65% 7326 51.45%
154.01- 155 92 0.65% 861 6.05% 13471 94.60% 104.01-105 159 1.12% 7229 50.77% 7170 50.35%
153.01 - 154 92 0.65% 953 6.69% 13379 93.95% 103.01- 104 151 1.06% 7380 51.83% 7011 49.23%
152.01- 153 96 0.67% 1049 7.37% 13287 93.31% 102.01-103 158 1.11% 7538 52.94% 6860 48.17%
151.01 - 152 89 0.63% 1138 7.99% 13191 92.63% 101.01-102 175 1.23% 7713 54.16% 6702 47.06%
150.01 - 151 95 0.67% 1233 8.66% 13102 92.01% 100.01-101 171 1.20% 7884 55.37% 6527 45.84%
149.01 - 150 M 0.78% 1344 9.44% 13007 91.34%  99.01-100 165 1.16% 8049 56.52% 6356 44.63%

148.01 - 149 97 0.68% 1441 10.12% 12896 90.56%  98.01-99 195 1.37% 8244 57.89% 6191 43.48%
147.01- 148 116 0.81% 1557 10.93% 12799 89.88%  97.01-98 155 1.09% 8399 58.98% 5996 42.11%
146.01 - 147 96 0.67% 1653 11.61% 12683 89.07%  96.01-97 165 1.16% 8564 60.14% 5841 41.02%
145.01 - 146 115 0.81% 1768 12.42% 12587 88.39%  95.01-96 158 1.11% 8722 61.25% 5676 39.86%
144.01 - 145 154 1.08% 1922 13.50% 12472 87.58% « 94.01-95 172 1.21% 8894 62.46% 5518 38.75%
143.01 - 144 125 0.88% 2047 14.37% 12318 86.50%  93.01-94 184 1.29% 9078 63.75% 5346 37.54%
142.01- 143 124 0.87% 2171 15.25% 12193 85.63%  92.01-93 163 1.14% 9241 64.89% 5162 36.25%
141.01-142 143 1.00% 2314 16.25% 12069 84.75%  91.01-92 170 1.19% 9411 66.09% 4999 35.11%
140.01 - 141 124 0.87% 2438 17.12% 11926 83.75%  90.01-91 191 1.34% 9602 67.43% 4829 33.91%
139.01 - 140 138 0.97% 2576 18.09% 11802 82.88%  89.01-90 185 1.30% 9787 68.73% 4638 32.57%
138.01- 139 121 0.85% 2697 18.94% 11664 81.91%  88.01-89 183 1.29% 9970 70.01% 4453 31.27%
137.01-138 108 0.76% 2805 19.70% 11543 81.06%  87.01-88 170 1.19% 10140 71.21% 4270 29.99%
136.01 - 137 135 0.95% 2940 20.65% 11435 80.30%  86.01-87 173 1.21% 10313 72.42% 4100 28.79%
135.01- 136 132 0.93% 3072 21.57% 11300 79.35%  85.01-86 171 1.20% 10484 73.62% 3927 27.58%
134.01-135 138 0.97% 3210 22.54% 11168 78.43%  84.01-85 190 1.33% 10674 74.96% 3756 26.38%
133.01-134 128 0.90% 3338 23.44% 11030 7746%  83.01-84 169 1.19% 10843 76.14% 3566 25.04%
132.01-133 118 0.83% 3456 24.27% 10902 76.56% = 82.01-83 169 1.19% 11012 77.33% 3397 23.86%
131.01-132 140 0.98% 3596 25.25% 10784 75.73%  81.01-82 164 1.15% 11176 78.48% 3228 22.67%
130.01- 131 148 1.04% 3744 26.29% 10644 74.75% | 80.01-81 144 1.01% 11320 79.49% 3064 21.52%
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79.01-80 170 1.19% 11490 80.69% 2920 20.51%  29.01-30 9 0.06% 14198 99.71% 51 0.36%
78.01-79 147 1.03% 11637 81.72% 2750 19.31%  28.01-29 4 0.03% 14202 99.73% 42 0.29%
77.01-78 123 0.86% 11760 82.58% 2603 18.28%  27.01-28 5 0.04% 14207 99.77% 38 0.27%
76.01-77 130 0.91% 11890 83.50% 2480 17.42%  26.01-27 4 0.03% 14211 99.80% 33 0.23%
75.01-76 126 0.88% 12016 84.38% 2350 16.50%  25.01-26 2 0.01% 14213 99.81% 29 0.20%
74.01-75 101 0.71% 12117 85.09% 2224 15.62%  24.01-25 2 0.01% 14215 99.82% 27 0.19%
73.01-74 136 0.96% 12253 86.05% 2123 1491%  23.01-24 0 0.00% 14215 99.82% 25 0.18%
72.01-73 123 0.86% 12376 86.91% 1987 13.95%  22.01-23 1 0.01% 14216 99.83% 25 0.18%
71.01-72 100 0.70% 12476 87.61% 1864 13.09%  21.01-22 1 0.01% 14217 99.84% 24 0.17%
70.01-71 104 0.73% 12580 88.34% 1764 12.39%  20.01-21 2 0.01% 14219 99.85% 23 0.16%
69.01-70 97 0.68% 12677 89.02% 1660 11.66%  19.01-20 3 0.02% 14222 99.87% 21 0.15%
68.01 - 69 98 0.69% 12775 89.71% 1563 10.98%  18.01-19 3 0.02% 14225 99.89% 18 0.13%
67.01-68 95 0.67% 12870 90.38% 1465 10.29%  17.01-18 1 0.01% 14226 99.90% 15 0.11%
66.01 - 67 96 0.67% 12966 91.05% 1370 9.62%  16.01-17 0 0.00% 14226 99.90% 14 0.10%
65.01 - 66 103 0.72% 13069 91.78% 1274 8.95%  15.01-16 2 0.01% 14228 99.92% 14 0.10%
64.01 - 65 73 0.51% 13142 92.29% 1171 8.22%  14.01-15 1 0.01% 14229 99.92% 12 0.08%
63.01 - 64 77 0.54% 13219 92.83% 1098 771%  13.01-14 0 0.00% 14229 99.92% 1" 0.08%
62.01-63 55 0.39% 13274 93.22% 1021 717%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 14229 99.92% 1 0.08%
61.01-62 61 0.43% 13335 93.64% 966 6.78% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 14229 99.92% 1 0.08%
60.01-61 53 0.37% 13388 94.02% 905 6.36%  10.01- 11 0 0.00% 14229 99.92% 1 0.08%
59.01-60 60 0.42% 13448 94.44% 852 5.98% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 14229 99.92% 1" 0.08%
58.01-59 68 0.48% 13516 94.92% 792 5.56% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 14229 99.92% 1 0.08%
57.01-58 53 0.37% 13569 95.29% 724 5.08% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 14229 99.92% 1 0.08%
56.01 - 57 63 0.44% 13632 95.73% 671 4.71% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 14229 99.92% 1 0.08%
55.01-56 44 0.31% 13676 96.04% 608 4.27% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 14229 99.92% 1" 0.08%
54.01-55 44 0.31% 13720 96.35% 564 3.96% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 14229 99.92% 1 0.08%
53.01-54 27 0.19% 13747 96.54% 520 3.65% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 14229 99.92% 1 0.08%
52.01-53 30 0.21% 13777 96.75% 493 3.46% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 14229 99.92% 1 0.08%
51.01-52 33 0.23% 13810 96.98% 463 3.25% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 14229 99.92% 1" 0.08%
50.01 - 51 25 0.18% 13835 97.16% 430 3.02% 0.00-1 1 0.08% 14240 100.00% 1 0.08%
49.01-50 33 0.23% 13868 97.39% 405 2.84% *LURZEE™

48.01-49 25 0.18% 13893 97.56% 372 2.61%

47.01-48 25 0.18% 13918 97.74% 347 2.44%

46.01-47 27 0.19% 13945 97.93% 322 2.26%

45.01-46 35 0.25% 13980 98.17% 295 2.07%

44.01-45 23 0.16% 14003 98.34% 260 1.83%

43.01-44 12 0.08% 14015 98.42% 237 1.66%

42.01-43 22 0.15% 14037 98.57% 225 1.58%

41.01-42 23 0.16% 14060 98.74% 203 1.43%

40.01-41 16 0.11% 14076 98.85% 180 1.26%

39.01-40 14 0.10% 14090 98.95% 164 1.15%

38.01-39 12 0.08% 14102 99.03% 150 1.05%

37.01-38 1 0.08% 14113 99.1% 138 0.97%

36.01 - 37 1 0.08% 14124 99.19% 127 0.89%

35.01-36 12 0.08% 14136 99.27% 116 0.81%

34.01-35 14 0.10% 14150 99.37% 104 0.73%

33.01-34 14 0.10% 14164 99.47% 90 0.63%

32.01-33 8 0.06% 14172 99.52% 76 0.53%

31.01-32 9 0.06% 14181 99.59% 68 0.48%

30.01 - 31 8 0.06% 14189 99.64% 59 0.41%



